   Automotive Grade Thin Film Chip Resistor
1773200-1 Rev. B  07/2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

Hand Soldering
Time of soldering iron at maximum temperature point 410°C：5s
How To Order
CPF-A 0805 B 1K0 E 1
Common
Part
Package Size Tolerance Value TCR Packagin
g
CPF-A
Automotive
Grade
precision
chip resistor
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
B - ±0.1%
D - ±0.5%
F - ±1%
100R - Ω
1K0  -
Ω
10K –
, Ω
E  -  25PPM
C  -  50PPM
1 – 1K
REEL
Blank –
5K REEL
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thin Film Resistors - SMD category: